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STARTING ORDER MEN 500M QUARTETT  
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 114 LOPEZ CRISTOPHER ESP 

O - - - - 

2 I 118 RODRIGUEZ ADRIA ESP 

O 126 CHOMJAK Martin SVK 

3 I 142 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 125 KARABA Jakub SVK 

4 I 119 RUIZ Iker ESP 

O 108 ALVAREZ FERN. Sergio ESP 

5 I 219 KAISER Adrian GER 

O 123 CHORRO LUQUE Pau ESP 

6 I 226 MENDE Chris GER 

O 242 WEBER Rafael GER 

7 I 122 ROLDAN ivan ESP 

O 193 SZÉLINGER Benjámin HUN 

8 I 104 MOLDANSCHI Rares ROU 

O 214 HEIMBÜRGE David GER 

9 I 191 SIPOS János HUN 

O 210 GONSCHAROV Denis GER 

10 I 216 HELL Konstantin GER 

O 199 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

11 I 239 SONNEKALB Finn GER 

O 229 NGUYEN Tomy GER 

12 I 102 FIERAR Adrian ROU 

O 192 SOMA Lukács HUN 

13 I 103 MIHALACHE Nicolae ROU 

O 236 SCHLÖRB Tobias GER 

14 I 211 GRABE Lennart GER 

O 186 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

15 I 237 SCHNABEL Emile GER 

O 143 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

16 I 101 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

O 105 MILITARU Nicolae ROU 

17 I 266 MÜLLER Noel GER 

O 268 TRIENDL Benedikt GER 

18 I 261 EMELE Stefan GER 

O 263 KLEIN Moritz GER 

19 I 265 STRÜBE Maximilian GER 

O 264 MARX Jeremias GER 

20 I 262 IHLE Nico GER 

O 260 DOMBEK Hendrik GER 

 

 

STARTING ORDER LADIES 500M QUARTETT  
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 110 COSTAFREDA BERTA ESP 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 112 FERNANDEZ MARTINA ESP 

O 117 RODRIGUEZ MARIA ESP 

4 I 128 KMECOVA Zoja SVK 

O 129 MORALES Zoe SVK 

5 I 127 KMECOVA Jela SVK 

O 130 NAGYOVA Sophia SVK 

6 I 121 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 

O 124 ESPIN Paula ESP 

7 I 187 KOVÁCS Hanna HUN 

O 197 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

8 I 233 RIEDEL Franziska GER 

O 198 ZOLVÁN Barbara HUN 

9 I 120 SEOANE Monica ESP 

O 188 KOVÁCS Kámea HUN 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

10 I 106 HARABAGIU Mara ROU 

O 217 HOLLERBAUM Jessie GER 

11 I 206 FUHRMANN Mara GER 

O 202 ALTROGGE Tami GER 

12 I 194 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 244 ZILLGER Laura GER 

13 I 116 ONA Rodriguez ESP 

O 115 MENDOZA VALENTINA ESP 

14 I 232 RICHTER Johanna GER 

O 111 ESPIN Julia ESP 

15 I 107 GNANDT Andrea ROU 

O 243 WERNER Bibiane GER 

16 I 190 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

O 201 ADEBERG Sofie GER 

17 I 113 LLOP Hannah ESP 

O 228 MÜHLE Magdalena GER 

18 I 200 FUZESY Ilka HUN 

O 245 ZSCHIMMER Vivien GER 

 

 

STARTING ORDER MEN 3000M QUARTETT  
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 216 HELL Konstantin GER 

O - - - - 

2 I 219 KAISER Adrian GER 

O 215 HEINRICHS Lars GER 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

3 I 203 BRANDT Finn-Bennet GER 

O 222 LIPPERT Lars GER 

4 I 238 SCHREITER Richard GER 

O 208 GERMERSHAUS Leon GER 
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P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

5 I 227 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

O 145 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

6 I 225 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

O 207 GEPPERT Maximilian GER 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

7 I 256 GÖTZE Konstantin GER 

O 212 GROSS Gabriel GER 

8 I 257 MALY Felix GER 

O 258 PETZOLD Fridtjof GER 

 

 

STARTING ORDER LADIES 3000M QUARTETT  
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 228 MÜHLE Magdalena GER 

O 204 EHSELUNS Marlen GER 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

3 I 189 MERCS Abigél HUN 

O 240 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

4 I 218 JASCH Maira GER 

O 224 MAYRHOFER Leonie GER 

 

 

STARTING ORDER MEN 1000M QUARTETT  
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 114 LOPEZ CRISTOPHER ESP 

O - - - - 

2 I 142 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 118 RODRIGUEZ ADRIA ESP 

3 I 108 ALVAREZ FERN. Sergio ESP 

O 119 RUIZ Iker ESP 

4 I 226 MENDE Chris GER 

O 123 CHORRO LUQUE Pau ESP 

5 I 210 GONSCHAROV Denis GER 

O 122 ROLDAN ivan ESP 

6 I 211 GRABE Lennart GER 

O 230 PATZ Max GER 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

7 I 104 MOLDANSCHI Rares ROU 

O 199 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

8 I 229 NGUYEN Tomy GER 

O 236 SCHLÖRB Tobias GER 

9 I 239 SONNEKALB Finn GER 

O 214 HEIMBÜRGE David GER 

10 I 237 SCHNABEL Emile GER 

O 103 MIHALACHE Nicolae ROU 

11 I 145 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

O 105 MILITARU Nicolae ROU 

12 I 268 TRIENDL Benedikt GER 

O 101 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

 

 

STARTING ORDER LADIES 1000M QUARTETT  
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 110 COSTAFREDA BERTA ESP 

O 112 FERNANDEZ MARTINA ESP 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 117 RODRIGUEZ MARIA ESP 

O 129 MORALES Zoe SVK 

4 I 127 KMECOVA Jela SVK 

O 130 NAGYOVA Sophia SVK 

5 I 121 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 

O 124 ESPIN Paula ESP 

6 I 120 SEOANE Monica ESP 

O 144 KAINOVÁ Kateřina  CZE 

7 I 206 FUHRMANN Mara GER 

O 233 RIEDEL Franziska GER 

8 I 106 HARABAGIU Mara ROU 

O 116 ONA Rodriguez ESP 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

9 I 107 GNANDT Andrea ROU 

O 217 HOLLERBAUM Jessie GER 

10 I 202 ALTROGGE Tami GER 

O 113 LLOP Hannah ESP 

11 I 232 RICHTER Johanna GER 

O 243 WERNER Bibiane GER 

12 I 244 ZILLGER Laura GER 

O 115 MENDOZA VALENTINA ESP 

13 I 201 ADEBERG Sofie GER 

O 111 ESPIN Julia ESP 

14 I 195 TÚRI Anna HUN 

O 209 GEUTNER Julia GER 

15 I 221 LETTEBOER Stina GER 

O 245 ZSCHIMMER Vivien GER 

16 I 220 KRAUS Isabel GER 

O 185 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 
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STARTING ORDER MIXED 300M QUARTETT  
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 125 KARABA Jakub SVK 

O 126 CHOMJAK Martin SVK 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

2 I 128 KMECOVA Zoja SVK 

O 269 MORALES Leon SVK 

 

 

STARTING ORDER MEN 1500M QUARTETT  
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 242 WEBER Rafael GER 

O - - - - 

2 I 193 SZÉLINGER Benjámin HUN 

O 191 SIPOS János HUN 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

3 I 186 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

O 192 SOMA Lukács HUN 

4 I 143 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

O 102 FIERAR Adrian 

Octavian 

ROU 

 

 

STARTING ORDER LADIES 1500M QUARTETT  
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 197 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

O 187 KOVÁCS Hanna HUN 

2 I 188 KOVÁCS Kámea HUN 

O 198 ZOLVÁN Barbara HUN 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

3 I 190 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

O 194 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

4 I 200 FUZESY Ilka HUN 

O 195 TÚRI Anna HUN 
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STARTING ORDER MEN MASS START (JUNIORS)   
Nr Helm-Nummer Name Nat. 

101 1 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

102 2 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

143 3 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

203 4 BRANDT Finn-Bennet GER 

207 5 GEPPERT Maximilian GER 

208 6 GERMERSHAUS Leon GER 

210 7 GONSCHAROV Denis GER 

211 8 GRABE Lennart GER 

212 9 GROSS Gabriel GER 

214 10 HEIMBÜRGE David GER 

215 11 HEINRICHS Lars GER 

216 12 HELL Konstantin GER 

219 13 KAISER Adrian GER 

222 14 LIPPERT Lars GER 

225 15 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

227 16 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

229 17 NGUYEN Tomy GER 

236 18 SCHLÖRB Tobias GER 

237 19 SCHNABEL Emile GER 

238 20 SCHREITER Richard GER 

 
 
 
 
 

STARTING ORDER LADIES MASS START (JUNIORS)   
Nr Helm-Nummer Name Nat. 

201 2 ADEBERG Sofie GER 

202 3 ALTROGGE Tami GER 

204 4 EHSELUNS Marlen GER 

209 5 GEUTNER Julia GER 

217 6 HOLLERBAUM Jessie GER 

218 7 JASCH Maira GER 

220 8 KRAUS Isabel GER 

221 9 LETTEBOER Stina GER 

224 10 MAYRHOFER Leonie GER 

228 11 MÜHLE Magdalena GER 

232 12 RICHTER Johanna GER 

240 13 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

243 14 WERNER Bibiane GER 

245 15 ZSCHIMMER Vivien GER 
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